
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF
SHELBY COUNTY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199703030000
65691

03/03/1997
04:05:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES MOONEY,
HOWARD R III

199608220002
74841

199703030000
65701

03/03/1997
04:05:08

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES JORDAN,
CHESTER C

199403040000
72481

199703120000
77601

03/12/1997
03:02:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HOCUTT,
WILLIAM D III

199703140000
79681

03/14/1997
11:01:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATE, TONY
W

199703180000
83121

03/18/1997
01:43:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, JERRY
RANDALL

199703280000
96761

03/28/1997
03:47:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP, J E 199605290001
74071

199703280000
96771

03/28/1997
03:47:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES STYLEMARK
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199609160003
04161

199704150001
16521

04/15/1997
04:06:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BOOKER,
LOLITA

199704160001
18511

04/16/1997
03:54:12

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NATION,
BILLIE JUNE

199704160001
18501

04/16/1997
03:50:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES MORTON,
RONNIE

199701150000
14891

199704160001
18521

04/16/1997
03:55:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
CAMERON

199704070001
07931

04/07/1997
03:26:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES AZANI, CYRUS
H

199607290002
44531



199704070001
07941

04/07/1997
03:26:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

199407200002
28991

199704070001
07951

04/07/1997
03:26:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES JOWERS,
DOUGLAS III

199705050001
39961

05/05/1997
03:37:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES FARR,
WILLIAM A JR

199407210002
30311

199705050001
39971

05/05/1997
03:37:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES FARR,
WILLIAM A JR

199705060001
41131

05/06/1997
03:35:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES WYATT,
RICHARD T

199204130000
42711

199705060001
41191

05/06/1997
03:42:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EVERSON,
LARRY

199705290001
67231

05/29/1997
03:40:03

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL,
BENJAMIN

199705090001
46321

05/09/1997
04:01:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HABSHEY,
TERRY M

199306010001
56361

199706030001
71531

06/03/1997
09:20:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
WILLIAM
ARCHIE

199702120000
46901

199706030001
71511

06/03/1997
09:20:12

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
WILLIAM
ARCHIE

199702130000
48401

199706060001
78531

06/06/1997
01:15:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP, J E 199602090000
43661

199706060001
78541

06/06/1997
01:15:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
JIMMY L

199706060001
78551

06/06/1997
01:15:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
NORTON
RICHARD



199706060001
78561

06/06/1997
01:15:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
NATHAN E JR

199706060001
78571

06/06/1997
01:15:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHREYS,
VICKI

199703070000
72281

199706060001
78581

06/06/1997
01:15:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
NORTON
RICHARD

199412060003
58731

199706060001
78601

06/06/1997
01:15:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES GRIGGS,
RONALD C

199308240002
54971

199706060001
78591

06/06/1997
01:15:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES SMELCER,
DAVID J

199602270000
62521


