Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199703030000 65691	03/03/1997 04:05:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOONEY, HOWARD R III					199608220002 74841	·
99703030000 65701	03/03/1997 04:05:08	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	JORDAN, CHESTER C					199403040000 72481	
199703120000 77601	03/12/1997 03:02:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOCUTT, WILLIAM D III						
199703140000 79681	03/14/1997 11:01:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATE, TONY W						
199703180000 33121	03/18/1997 01:43:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, JERRY RANDALL						
199703280000 96761	03/28/1997 03:47:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP, J E					199605290001 74071	
199703280000 96771	03/28/1997 03:47:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	STYLEMARK HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199609160003 04161	
199704150001 16521	04/15/1997 04:06:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOKER, LOLITA						
199704160001 18511	04/16/1997 03:54:12	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NATION, BILLIE JUNE						
199704160001 18501	04/16/1997 03:50:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	MORTON, RONNIE					199701150000 14891	
99704160001 8521	04/16/1997 03:55:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, CAMERON						
199704070001 17931	04/07/1997 03:26:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	AZANI, CYRUS H					199607290002 44531	

			_				_		
199704070001 07941	04/07/1997 03:26:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P			199407200002 28991	
199704070001 07951	04/07/1997 03:26:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOWERS, DOUGLAS III				
199705050001 39961	05/05/1997 03:37:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARR, WILLIAM A JR			199407210002 30311	
199705050001 39971	05/05/1997 03:37:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARR, WILLIAM A JR				
199705060001 41131	05/06/1997 03:35:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	WYATT, RICHARD T			199204130000 42711	
199705060001 41191	05/06/1997 03:42:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EVERSON, LARRY				
199705290001 67231	05/29/1997 03:40:03	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL, BENJAMIN				
199705090001 46321	05/09/1997 04:01:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HABSHEY, TERRY M			199306010001 56361	
199706030001 71531	06/03/1997 09:20:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, WILLIAM ARCHIE			199702120000 46901	
199706030001 71511	06/03/1997 09:20:12	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, WILLIAM ARCHIE			199702130000 48401	
199706060001 78531	06/06/1997 01:15:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP, J E			199602090000 43661	
199706060001 78541	06/06/1997 01:15:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, JIMMY L				
199706060001 78551	06/06/1997 01:15:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, NORTON RICHARD				

	06/06/1997 01:15:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, NATHAN E JR				
	06/06/1997 01:15:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHREYS, VICKI			199703070000 72281	
199706060001 78581	06/06/1997 01:15:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, NORTON RICHARD			199412060003 58731	
199706060001 78601	06/06/1997 01:15:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIGGS, RONALD C			199308240002 54971	
	06/06/1997 01:15:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMELCER, DAVID J			199602270000 62521	